
ID Number Last Name First Name Certifications Phone Email Address

656 Alblinger Brett T. M  C  PC 858-205-2333 brettalblinger999@gmail.com

849 Allison James C. C  PC  SW 619-517-0527 allisoninspection@gmail.com

1563 Anderson Anthony SW 208-920-0374 andersonae78@gmail.com

915 Anderson Michael S. C  SW 949-275-6718 m.anderson6@cox.net

1493 Archuleta David K C 626-786-6105 d.archuletainspections@gmail.com

1544 Ayoub Alfred M  C  PC  FP 951-406-9679 alfred.terga@gmail.com

999 Azlin Daniel A M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 760-500-7687 meiseifatez@yahoo.com

1341 Bachour Nafez M  C  PC  SW 858-888-5600 nafezbb@yahoo.com

1619 Ballesteros Joe C  EIFS  FP  FS  M  PC  SW  WD 310-995-7609 Consultant365247@gmail.com

1594 Barrios Yazmin C 714-360-2708 inspectoryazmin@outlook.com

1323 Battaglia Gianni M  C 619-981-5946 gbinspections1@gmail.com

350 Battaglia Mario L. M  C  SW  FP 619-770-9559 mbsillc619@yahoo.com

1088 Bayasi Mohamad Z. M  C 858-231-1552 bayasiengineering@gmail.com

1592 Beatty Ronald C  SW 949-565-5067 rontheronny@gmail.com

1305 Beckman Jason C  PC  SW 619 818-5793 jason.beckman@ymail.com

1502 Bejarano Jorge E SW 562-441-0445 jaybinspection@gmail.com

1580 Bennett Seth C 760-877-6060 bennettseth@protonmail.com

1612 Bernal Lee C  M 714-366-0384 lee.bernal@terracon.com

1431 Bertuzzi Matthew M  C 714-650-0872 mattbertuzzi@yahoo.com

1321 Beshay Emad M  C  PC  SW  WD 714-710-2042 omda472@yahoo.com

1595 Bieser Zachary C 951-445-7250 zbieser@thequalityfirm.com

746 Bietz Jeremiah E. M  C  WD 760-846-1464 specialinspections@gmail.com

1584 Bingham Jordan C 619-829-6896 jordan.bingham@yahoo.com

731 Bolger John W. M  C  PC  FP 619-550-1734 jbolger@christianwheeler.com

541 Bowen William M. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 760-518-7826 memo111@cox.net

1400 Boyle Daniel WD 619-523-9807 degothedog@yahoo.com

1281 Brandenburg Jerry M  C  SW 951 415-4341 daltoninspections@gmail.com

1301 Brawley John M  C 619-251-1020 jbrawleysi@gmail.com

1541 Brummel Chad C  SW  WD 949-637-5699 chadbrummelsi@gmail.com

1330 Brunetti Rocco M  C  PC  SW 760-580-0330 rocco.b@dslextreme.com

1550 Bullock Brandon SW 619-881-7671 brandon.bullock2537@gmail.com

1371 Calderon Robert C  PC 619-750-4896 brorobertmilagros@gmail.com

1420 Camargo Angel A. C 619-380-0249 angel.camargo@oneatlas.com

1552 Camp Jacob M 619-402-3992 jacobcammp@gmail.com

1522 Cannarella Lee M  C  FP 951-250-8600 leecannarellainspections@gmail.com

1314 Cannarella Michael A. M  C  PC 626-678-3805 macannarella@gmail.com

Registered Special Inspectors
Classification Key: 

C= Reinforced Concrete   E= EIFS   FP= Fire Proofing   FS= Fire-Stopping   M= Structural Masonry   PC= Prestressed Concrete

PC= Prestressed Concrete  PD= Pile Driving     SW= Structural Steel/Welding     WD= Wood
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1524 Capocciama Anthony M  C 714-612-0625 antcapo4@hotmail.com

1022 Carbajal Samuel M  C  PC  SW  FP 619-253-3420 scarbajal@scst.com

1306 Carlsen Kent M  C 714-401-3297 kccarlsen@sbcglobal.net

1513 Carmona Peter M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 562-319-9290 ctc607x@yahoo.com

751 Carter Charlie G. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 619-550-1722 ccarter@christianwheeler.com

925 Cascino Daniel M  C  PC  SW 714-404-7413 dan@cascinoservices.com

1505 Case Michael E. M  C  PC  SW  FP 909-855-6308 michaelsr@johnrbyerlyinc.com

893 Castro Edward. C M  C 714-328-0267 ed-sylviacastro@cox.net

1593 Cileu Jason C  WD 619-964-6709 pacificinsp22@gmail.com

1497 Cloonan Steven SW  FP 760-212-7186 cloonancan@yahoo.com

1266 Coey Cecil Wayne C 526 426-3355 waynecoey@gmail.com

1614 Coleman David FS 951-903-4123 dcoleman@thequalityfirm.com

1569 Collins Jacob M  C  PC  SW  FS  FP 951-215-6507 jcollins@collininspection.com

1591 Cookman Devin M  C  PC  SW  FP 760-716-9434 dcinspec@gmail.com

1319 Cookman Justin M  C  SW  FP 714 990-1301 justincookman1@gmail.com

1246 Cookman Michael C  SW  FP  WD 714-990-1301 myxcook@gmail.com

1515 Corbala Anna Elitia M  C  SW 619-731-7674 anna.corbala@wsp.com

1531 Cordero Mario M  C  WD 562-275-2451 uncuts1207@gmail.com

1236 Cordero Ismael SW  FP 310-930-5515 ismael@nationallab.us

1589 Corona Miguel M  C 619-388-9743 miguel@applied-consultants.com

1604 Cortez Elian SW 760-653-9939 eliancortez627@gmail.com

1539 Crick Timothy SW 619-887-6015 timothycrick@gmail.com

1582 Crooks Fredrick M  C  PC 949-355-4746 fred.wcucs@gmail.com

1608 Cruz Eric C  M  PC  SW  FP  WD 951-271-0681 bfmv1096@gmail.com

1546 Cruz Matthew SW 626-506-5394 matthewcruz52@gmail.com

1535 Cruz John C  SW 951-271-1974 johnvalentinocruz@gmail.com

1492 Cruz Saul M  C  PC  SW  FS  FP 951-479-6507 salamilla@mtglinc.com

1525 Curiel Eloy C  SW 760-213-2429 eloycuriel77@icloud.com

1540 Cypher Robert M  SW  C 760-580-8255 rlcypher@gmail.com

1526 Darling Bella SW 909-544-0997 bdarlingthequalityfirm@.com

1432 Davis Collin M  C 760-579-8646 daviscollin930@yahoo.com

1154 Davis Jr Wallace A M  SW  FP  C 619-250-7815 osinspection@gmail.com

824 De Allende Michael M  C  SW  FP  WD 760-716-0244 mike@eagleinsp.com

1374 Demars Shaun M  C  PC 760-846-4322 shaunfoss@rocketmail.com

1325 Devera Joshua M  WD 619-884-1119 joshua@applied-consultants.com

1179 Diaz Michael M  SW  FP  C 619-890-4134 mike.diaz05@gmail.com

190 Diaz Juan R. SW 619-234-9904 tsi92113@yahoo.com

740 Dickinson Connie Sue SW 760-802-3318 shewelder@gmail.com

1616 Do Benny FP 858-717-1008 blueprintinnovatorllc@gmail.com

1203 Doan Blake M  SW  C 310-420-8879 blakefoundation@aol.com

1449 Dong Mercedes M  FS  FP  C 619-315-9189 inspectionsbymd@gmail.com

1288 Dumas Barney M  C  PC  FP  WD 619-549-6957 bdumas619@gmail.com

1390 Eavenson Thomas M  C  SW  WD 626-488-5628 inspector.thomas1975@gmail.com
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873 Farber Phalen M  C  PC  SW  FP 858 886-9864 inspection1972@gmail.com

1468 Fortich Sergio C 714-625-0310 serluisfp_1218@hotmail.com

1555 Franks Chelsea C  PC  FP 619-792-5179 c.franks888@gmail.com

1329 Gamez Jr Natividad C  FP 760 250 8320 jr@nessiinc.com

1500 Garcia Lorenzo SW 702-917-2503 lorenzogarcia5038@yahoo.com

1495 Garcia Juan Carlos M  C  SW 562-879-3446 chksbk2015@gmail.com

1453 Garcia Cain M  C 619-213-9482 cain.garcia70@gmail.com

1150 Garcia Oscar C  SW  WD 213-445-9093 oscar@deputyinspectionservices.com

1228 Gay Kevin  SW 858-568-1060 kevinlgay1@yahoo.com

1467 Georgy Amgad E W M  C  PC 714-408-3303 aegeorgy1@yahoo.com

1618 Ghadimian Antouan SW 818-331-8068 office@izone-engineering.com

1538 Gharibian George SW 818-822-4480 george.gharibian@outlook.com

1333 Gibson Michael C 585-414-4413 michael.gibson@amecfw.com

1579 Gilbert Matthew M  C  WD 815-412-0864 m_gilbert27@yahoo.com

826 Giordano David A. C 760-812-9683 daveg@cte-inc.net

1609 Gonzalez Jorge C  WD 619-933-0325 jorge@applied-consultants.com

1517 Gowen Warren F M 760-716-8441 gowenplastering@hotmail.com

869 Gruhler Isaiah E. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 619-203-7920 indyinsp@gmail.com

1454 Gunderson Connor M  C  PC  SW  WD 949-636-5013 conorgunderson@gmail.com

1477 Gutierrez Benjamin M  C  PC  SW  FP 714-814-6777 bgutierrez0408@yahoo.com

1364 Gutierrez Erick M  C  PC 619-931-7134 gtzinspector@gmail.com

1095 Guzman Julio C. M  C 619-530-5301 jcguzman1123@gmail.com

1564 Halim Raafat C  PC  SW  WD 714-232-2224 raafat@chinspectionservices.com

1328 Hamilton Adrian M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 424-207-4807 adrian@aceinspectionsinc.com

978 Hamilton James C  WD 619-279-9675 jham1000@yahoo.com

1418 Hansen Erich M  C  SW  FP 619-520-9029 sevenseaserich@gmail.com

1489 Harding Joseph M  C  SW  FP 858-877-8558 josephrharding@yahoo.com

1554 Harrell Micheal M  C  FP 619-388-8070 inspectormichealharrell@gmail.com

1123 Harris William SW  FP 619-940-3340 wilwelder41@aol.com

1506 Harrison Steven M  C 916-289-5421 harrison_si@icloud.com

1530 Hart Ryan C 714-606-9380 ryanhart305@yahoo.com

1523 Healy Jordan C  PC 619-379-0118 jhealy57@yahoo.com

1562 Hebaish Moody M  C  PC  SW  FP 302-647-7299 moodyhebaish@gmail.com

1512 Heidari Samad M  C  PC 619-971-1314 samad1998@yahoo.com

1466 Hermosillo Joseph M  C  PC  FP 951-500-8405 jhermosillo1980@gmail.com

1487 Hernandez Edwin C 310-283-6731 ehernandez@geotekusa.com

1087 Hernandez Monica M  C  PC  SW 951-760-3809 inspectormonica@gmail.com

1603 Herrera Oscar WD 619-277-8237 Oah264k@icloud.com

743 Hill Henry B. M  C  PC  SW  WD 858-220-1078 hbhill@h-ite.com

1127 Hirt Gary C  SW 619-895-2928 ghirt@accurate-ti.com

1162 Hislop Marshall SW  C  M  PC  FS  FP  WD  EIFS 760-670-0122 marshalhislop@gmail.com

1320 Holter Michael WD 619 318-1500 holtermike@gmail.com

876 Horton Daniel R. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 619-471-7697 drhinspection@yahoo.com
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1070 Huff Dan C. C  WD 858-583-3959 huffdan6@gmail.com

1533 Hunke Kyle SW  FP 951-848-1148 hunke92@gmail.com

1481 Hunt Kenneth C 562-712-9200 kmhinspection@gmail.com

1457 Huynh Hung C  SW 619-793-6956 hunghuynh05@yahoo.com

1461 Jackson James Tracy C 760-697-6058 jcrwtc@gmail.com

1412 Jaffe Adam SW 619-779-4687 adam.jaffe11@gmail.com

1507 Jimenez Edwin M  C  SW  FP  WD 951-203-5010 bids@erjinspections.com

1172 Jimenez Daniel M  C  PC  SW  FP 213-200-8960 jmnz_dnl@yahoo.com

1602 Johnson Drew C  M  SW  FP  WD 602-689-3291 drewgmjohnson@protonmail.com

1613 Jones Sharon C  M  FP 714-624-0560 sharon.grace@terracon.com

1397 Joolazadeh Mohammad PD 714-824-1900 mohammad@geospectrainc.com

1556 Jordan William C  PC  M 858-877-0788 timjordangc@gmail.com

1423 Junco Alejandro C  PC 619-703-2885 juncoalejandro125@gmail.com

1542 Karausky Joshua M  SW  FP 412-519-9474 jkarausky@christianwheeler.com

1586 Kepler Shane M  C  FP  WD 760-688-8390 skepler@teamues.com

1169 King Desmond M  C  FP  WD 619-261-9022 desmond@kingisi.com

1488 Lam Thien An M 858-314-0510 aang.lam16@gmail.com

1471 Lamb Morgan M  C  SW  FP  PC 858-354-2384 dostodos.inspections@gmail.com

1337 Lane Thomas SW 951-833-1821 weldingdynamics@yahoo.com

1327 Laramie John M  C  SW  FP 714 910-4990 john@sogobserve.com

1611 Lauxen Jacob SW 818-324-1139 jlauxen@hotmail.com

1443 Lee Andrew C 213-364-7760 andyhyun70@gmail.com

1405 Leonard Brandon C 619-930-2369 randoleonard@gmail.com

1347 Levinson Charles C 619 287-5810 charlietuna10@hotmail.com

1485 Lies Michael C  WD 760-822-6152 mlies101@hotmail.com

1567 Lindsay Daniel SW 619-218-6852 dlindsay@ninyoandmoore.com

1408 Lisk Robert E. C  SW 949-613-2907 robertelisk@gmail.com

1274 Lopez Ron C  FP 951-640-3820 ronlopez77@yahoo.com

963 Lorenz Duane SW 619-246-1722 lorenzinspection@gmail.com

1588 Lozano Martin C  SW  FP 323-353-1840 mlozano323@outlook.com

1537 Luzanilla Julio C 619-635-8261 julio.luzanillaes@gmail.com

543 Lyons William A. SW 619-540-2212 warpfactor1@yahoo.com

1199 Marscheider David M  C  SW 760-217-3259 dmarscheider@gmail.com

1558 Marsden Brinton PD 619-866-6085 brintonmarsden@gmail.com

589 Mathes Richard E. M  C  PC  SW  FP 858-688-9023 rmathes@verizon.net

1451 Mccoll Theodore M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 619-261-4723 theodoremccoll@yahoo.com

1170 McCormick Mark M  C  PC 949-235-9307 mark.mccormick@altageotech.com

1351 McCreary Scott M  C  PC  SW  FP 562-537-9963 smccreary@thequalityfirm.com

907 McElwain Miki C  WD 619-972-3082 mikimcelwain@outlook.com

1557 Mcfadden Kevin PD 707-290-5490 kmcfaddon@engeo.com

1549 Medina Ebenezer M  C  PC  SW  FS  FP 619-534-7806 ecminspections@gmail.com

1304 Medina Raul SW 619 454-0376 rmedina@wcis-corp.com

1455 Menefee Kathleen C 909-332-4018 toocute4you22@hotmail.com
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1142 Metzger Douglas M  C  PC  SW  FP 619-889-1314 doug@metzgertesting.com

1257 Mikhaiel John M. M  C  PC  SW  FS  FP  WD  EIFS 858-848-1117 jmikhaiel@icloud.com

1433 Mikhail Sylvana FP  FS 949-254-8136 sylvanamikhail@gmail.com

570 Miranda Xenia A. M  C  SW  FP  WD 619-246-5680 xamiranda@gmail.com

1368 Mitchell Raymond M  C  PC  SW  FP 949-402-8950 raymitchell956@gmail.com

1372 Moa Daniel M  C  PC  SW  WD 949-616-8287 daniel.f.moa@gmail.com

527 Molla John B. M  SW  FP 858-518-7317 jmolla88@yahoo.com

1559 Monsay Kevin C  WD 619-302-8225 k_inspectionservices@yahoo.com

1520 Monterroso Jimmy M  C  FP 469-671-8749 jimmy.monterroso7@gmail.com

1597 Morinville Kyle SW 303-780-9800 kyle@testmetals.com

1282 Mosch Sean M  C  SW  FP  WD 858 212-5660 sdmosch@gmail.com

1610 Mozafar Said C 619-602-0113 saidm@applied-consoltants.com

1336 Mulcahy Bryan SW 616-844-8725 bryan@integratedinspection.com

973 Murray Eric D. SW 619-301-1886 emurray@scst.com

1430 Myers Guillermo M  C 757-576-2717 guillermo.myers@1atlas.com

962 Narbeth Nicholas A. C  SW 760-277-0404 nan2270@hotmail.com

1575 Newcomb Ben SW 608-279-8108 bpnewcomb1@madisoncollege.edu

1528 Nguyen Jason M  C  FP 619-394-7573 jpinspections83@gmail.com

1476 Nguyen Duc SW 442-279-1600 dnguyen@ninyoandmoore.com

1450 Nguyen Toan M  C  SW  FS  FP  WD 619-340-3979 tn.indpsi@gmail.com

1381 Nguyen Thien SW 619-549-7659 cwi619@yahoo.com

1617 Norouzi Tedrik C  M  SW  WD 818-212-8773 Tedinspections@gmail.com

1446 Nosse Matthew SW 619-279-2135 menosse7@gmail.com

1574 Nunnally Ana C 714-795-4469 anunnally@thequalityfirm.com

1547 O'Donnell John C  FP  WD  EIFS 949-291-4476 jodonnell@teamues.com

1570 Ornelas Luis C  SW 619-396-4682 llopez.ndt@gmail.com

1221 Padilla Gregory SW  FP 619-704-6850 insightinspection3@gmail.com

1509 Pappas Trevor C 760-519-4933 trevor.pappas@gmail.com

1247 Parada Joe M  SW 562-714-2592 joepparada@yahoo.com

1543 Park Jake M  C  PC  SW  FP 213-378-8922 counton77@gmail.com

1620 Parnell Richard C 562-673-0161 Observationsplus@yahoo.com

1392 Patino Steven M  C  PC  SW  FP  FS  WD 951-805-2002 si@noveltyinspections.com

1587 Perkins Ernest C  SW  FP 619-325-9190 eperkins@teamues.com

1021 Petersen Tayler M  C  PC  FP  WD  EIFS 619-550-1743 tpetersen@christianwheeler.com

990 Postulka George M  C 858-354-9918 postulkainspections@cox.net

1050 Prout Gregory C. C  SW 619-560-2111 gproutinspections@gmail.com

1504 Quander Raphael M  C  PC  SW  FP 310-283-3230 raphaelquander@gmail.com

1607 Ramsey Jason SW  FP 951-258-2708 jasonramsey285@yahoo.com

1283 Ramsey Charles C  SW  FP 626 428-6487 ramseysteel@gmail.com

1534 Raudales Pedro C  M  PC 619-327-6423 ruizpeter26@yahoo.com

1414 Razo Montes Luis M  C 562-212-0942 luis.razo@intertek.com

1226 Reed Frank M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 760-743-1214 frank@vandrinspections.com

1315 Reeves James M  C  FP 619-457-1323 jreeves79@yahoo.com
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1472 Reinhofer Damien C  SW  FP 757-287-3061 d.reinhofer@gmail.com

1459 Remund Todd M  C 816-878-3393 todd.remund@oneatlas.com

1464 Reyes Apolinar M  C 619-586-9368 poloreyes2003@yahoo.com

1395 Reynolds James C  WD 858-627-2051 chargers1031@gmail.com

1601 Rezk Oussama C  FS  FP 858-717-4767 otadros68@gmail.com 

687 Rice John M  C  SW 951-681-1007 cwi871@yahoo.com

1404 Rico Everardo M  C 619-890-3753 duintime22@yahoo.com

237 Riewer Rick M  C  PC  SW 619-550-1700 rriewer@christianwheeler.com

744 Rincon Fernando SW 619-628-7652 rincon_fernando@hotmail.com

1358 Rizzi Jesse M 561-715-3884 jesserizzi@yahoo.com

1339 Rocha Robert C  SW  FP 619-754-3843 rrocha1580@gmail.com

1516 Rodriguez Juan M  C  FP 818-647-5553 jrodriguez@christianwheeler.com

1348 Rosete Edwin C  PC  WD 858 386-2824 erosete11@gmail.com

717 Rubin Gary M  SW  FP 714-884-0855 felicia@sogobserve.com

1425 Ruiz Monserrat V. SW 619-962-1185 jmcvrm@gmail.com

1415 Saad Maged SW 704-430-6841 maged.saad@intertek.com

1560 Salib Mafdy M  C  PC  SW  FS  FP  WD 3236841630 mafdy@makocs.com

1478 Samson Robert C  SW 951-315-5885 metroinspectionservice@msn.com

1553 Sanchez Rene C 562-246-2460 arbear23@icloud.com

1212 Sanchez Delwin C  SW 619-829-8979 delcurtis@psi-sd.com

1529 Sanmur Vatthana SW  FP 619-540-7192 vatsanmur@gmail.com

1401 Sayavanh Simon M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 619-940-0161 sayavanhsimon@gmail.com

642 Schmidt Carl M  C  SW  FP 619-855-9252 specialinspector97@yahoo.com

1548 Schwarte Cortney WD 619-405-9131 cschwarte@vertexeng.com

1576 Scott Stephanie FS 760-900-2008 sascott@aandsinspections.com

1292 Scott Nicholas L. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 760-212-8524 nickscottinspections@gmail.com

1585 Sengsone Hakeem FS  C 858-285-8042 hakeem@westboundconsulting.com

1074 Shirley John M. M  C  PC  SW 619-980-2706 jmshirleyconstruction@gmail.com

492 Small William C  M  SW  FP  PC 619-504-3010 william.j.small@me.com

706 Smith Rodney M  C  FP 619-540-0612 rodneysmith09@gmail.com

1599 Smith Jeff M  C  WD 626-945-4825 smithinspectionservices.llc@gmail.com

1532 Smolenski Justin C  FP 224-402-1398 jsmolenski14@gmail.com

1027 Sparacio Jack C  SW  FP 714-325-1098 jspar1@msn.com

1527 Staniunas John M  C  WD 310-901-0390 deputyinspectorjohs@gmail.com

1621 Stephenson Teresa FP  PC  C 417-612-0187 tstephenson@thequalityfirm.com

1551 Strack Taylor PD 706-525-3944 tstrack@engeo.com

1434 Sundeen Cole M  C  PC 714-422-4694 colesundeen@gmail.com

1484 Taylor Brad A M  C  FP 626-488-6033 batinspections@gmail.com

1571 Teng George M  C  SW 213-822-2018 george@gwtinspection.com

1483 Thompson Riley M  C  FP 619-838-4492 riles1409@yahoo.com

1250 Timmerman Timothy C  PC  FP  M 760-920-2535 ttimmerman@ninyoandmoore.com

1536 Tobin Jacob SW 858-243-3590 jtobin@thequalityfirm.com

786 Torres Richard B. M  C  PC  SW  FP  WD 858-688-5523 richard@apexbuildinginspections.com
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1615 Toscano Jose C  SW  FP 714-404-5224 josejrtoscano@gmail.com

1474 Tran Thanh Vinh M 619-549-3526 ktran@ninyoandmoore.com

1460 Tran Viet M  C 619-768-3570 tranqviet@hotmail.com

1438 Trotsky Mitchell C  FP 949-510-5129 mitchtrotsky213@outlook.com

1444 Truelove Tim M  C  PC  WD 714-702-0093 tltinspection@gmail.com

1545 Tuon Khunthy M  C  SW  FP 562-277-7350 nicktuon@yahoo.com

1108 Uribe David L. SW 602-541-5727 duribe@interra-inc.com

1596 Valencia Jacob C 619-966-8023 spanglo@gmail.com

1577 Vargas Estela M  C  SW  FP 619-977-7931 092vargas@gmail.com

1561 Vazquez Anthony C 818-233-9200 vasquez.inspect@aol.com

1369 Velez Luis F. M  C  PC  WD 760-855-7871 fernando.velez@adv-geosolutions.com

1262 Vidovich Michael M  C  WD 310-779-5558 vidovich@shorelineinspection.com

616 Viramontes Fidencio M  C  SW  WD 619-454-1613 fideviramontes@yahoo.com

648 Waters Jill SW  FP 760-213-5469 jewaters@yahoo.com

1350 Watson  Raymond SW 562 964 0530 watsoncwi@yahoo.com

1384 Weigle Marcus SW 619-861-3683 marcus_weigle@yahoo.com

1287 White Taylor M  C  PC  SW  FP 760 473-5052 twghostrider01@yahoo.com

1480 Widmayer Dan M  C  PC  SW  FP 442-777-8968 danielarywidmayer@icloud.com

1441 Wilson Edward C  SW  WD 602-670-1130 ewilson@365pci.com

1081 Wilson Matthew J. SW  FP 619-864-2726 matthew@wilsoninspections.com

834 Winter Jeffrey M  C  SW 760-451-9021 jwinterinspection@gmail.com

1104 Witkowski William K. M  C  PD  WD 619-279- 2542 isurfob@hotmail.com

1581 Woodard Trevre C  SW 619-602-6098 twoodard.pti@gmail.com

377 Woods Thomas M  C  PC 619-778-4219 pacificinsp20@yahoo.com

650 Wyman Daniel M  C  PC  SW 951-837-0601 danny1911@gmail.com

1566 Xaysanasith Billy C  M  FP  FS 619-646-2123 bxaysanasith@gmail.com

1600 Yarbrough Travis C  SW 760-658-0390 travisyarbrough1982@gmail.com

1490 Zizzo Michael C  SW  FP 516-384-9609 mike.zizzo3@gmail.com

Page 7 of 7 Publish Date: June 2025


	query (3)

